
Specialty Name Contact Phone Cell EMail

Lawn Maintenance CB Conlin Landscapes, Inc. Barry Conlin (630) 416-8998 (630) 774-2479 bconlin@cbconlin.com

Lawn Maintenance Cory's Landscaping & Design LLC Eric Archer (815) 493-6900 (815) 990-0355 coryslandscapinganddesign@gmail.com

Lawn Maintenance Countryside Landscaping Inc Daniel S. Joiner (815) 493-6371 (815) 541-7009 office@countrysidelandscaping.com

Lawn Maintenance Crimson Valley Landscaping Ashliegh Anthis (815) 397-1860 aanthis@crimsonvalleylandscaping.com

Lawn Maintenance Exquisite Scapes Inc Adam Wurster (815) 858-4313 (815) 858-4313 exquisite.scapes@yahoo.com

Lawn Maintenance Forest Green Trees Larry Heckman (815) 864-2808 (815) 238-7243 forestgreen44@hotmail.com

Mowing Frontyard Fades Lane Christians (815) 291-2128 (815) 291-2128 lachristians02@gmail.com

Lawn Maintenance Greenscapes Landscaping Adam J. Stevens (815) 541-7889 (815) 541-7889 greenscapes9@hotmail.com

Lawn Maintenance Guentner Lawn Care & Landscape Carly Guentner (815) 275-3011 (815) 275-2112 guentnerlawncare@yahoo.com

Lawncare Heckman Lawncare Jarren Heckman (815) 275-0536 (815) 275-0536 jheckman42@gmail.com

Landscape Services Landscaping By Barry Barry Kniss 815.291.6414 815.291.6414 bkniss123@gmail.com

Lawn Maintenance; Lawn Care Marc's Lawn Care Marc Younker (815) 297-7349 (815) 297-7349 marc.younker@gmail.com

Landscape Services; Lawn 

Maintenance

Mr D's Landscaping Cheryl Kerchner (815) 232-3852 (815) 541-6737 dkerchner1@comcast.net

Lawn Maintenance Plum Creek Landscape Dane Nielsen (815) 443-9633 (815) 275-5005 dane@plumcreeklandscape.com

Lawn Maintenance Seasonal Concepts Mike Sander (630) 302-1009 (630) 442-3892 mike@seasonalconceptsinc.com

Lawn Maintenance; Lawn Care True Vine Landscaping & Lawn Care Don Visel (815) 369-9036 (815) 291-9036 dvisel@outlook.com

Landscaping Maint Two Squared Landscaping John Wooden (815) 440-4203 (815) 440-4203 twosquaredlandscaping@gmail.com

Unimproved Lots Derrer Lot Mowing Curtis Derrer (815) 864-2522 (815) 297-4230 curtisd@lenastatebank.com

Unimproved Lots Bill's Lawn & Lot Mowing Bill Spoerlein (815) 541-9420 (815) 541-9420

Unimproved Lots Stuart Moll Lot Mowing Stuart Moll (815) 238-1291 (815) 238-1291 stuartmoll1980@gmail.com

Unimproved Lots Sturtevant Unimproved Lot Mowing Dennis Sturtevant (815) 493-6382 (815) 275-5348 dmspork@jcwifi.com

Unimproved Lots Sweitzer Lot Mowing Ed Sweitzer (815) 493-1030 (815) 275-2683 camaro7391@gmail.com

Lake Carroll Registered Mowing Contractors - As of 7/11/2023


